
Fill in the gaps

Got My Mind Set On You by George Harrison

I got my  (1)________  set on you

I got my mind set on you

I got my mind set on you

I got my  (2)________  set on you

But it's gonna take money

A whole lot of spending money

It's  (3)__________  take plenty of money

To do it right, child

It's gonna take time

Whole lot of  (4)________________  time

It's  (5)__________   (6)________  patience and time (mm)

To do it, to do it, to do it, to do it, to do it

To do it right child

I got my mind set on you

I got my  (7)________  set on you

I got my mind set on you

I got my mind set on you

And this  (8)________  I know it's for real

The feelings  (9)________  I feel

I know if I put my mind to it

I know  (10)________  I really can do it

I got my  (11)________  set on you

Set on you

I got my mind set on you

Set on you

But it's  (12)__________   (13)________  money

A whole lot of  (14)________________  money

It's  (15)__________   (16)________  plenty of money

To do it right, child

It's gonna take time

A whole lot of precious time

It's gonna take patience and time (mm)

To do it, to do it, to do it, to do it, to do it, to do it right

I got my mind set on you

I got my  (17)________  set on you

I got my  (18)________  set on you

I got my mind set on you

And this  (19)________  I know it's for real

The feelings that I feel

I know if I put my mind to it

I  (20)________   (21)________  I  (22)____________  can do

it

But it's gonna take money

A whole lot of spending money

It's gonna take plenty of money

To do it right, child

It's gonna take time

A  (23)__________  lot of precious time

It's gonna  (24)________  patience and time (mm)

To do it, to do it, to do it, to do it, to do it, to do it right

Set on you

Set on you

Set on you

Set on you

Set on you

Set on you

Set on you

Set on you

I set my mind on you

(It  (25)__________  set...)
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. mind

2. mind

3. gonna

4. precious

5. gonna

6. take

7. mind

8. time

9. that

10. that

11. mind

12. gonna

13. take

14. spending

15. gonna

16. take

17. mind

18. mind

19. time

20. know

21. that

22. really

23. whole

24. take

25. gotta
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